
Bavarian Spring Classic

 3380 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Trail Novice Amateur

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Sylvia KatschkerRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 164 Good Time Blues Buss, Celine

2 359 Smoking Boston Felix Stetter, Monika

3 36 A New Choco Stefani, Emanuela

4 337 Krymsunizer Lebermann, Maike

5 296 A Good Sunset Schorno, Pia

6 14 Annie Award Dietzel, Silvia

7 393 American Snow Lady Studinickova, Sara

8 299 Swing Batta Batta Engeler, Kim

9 174 Winwise Waltenspühl, Kirsten

n.P. 21 Atmospheric Leaguer Steiger, Claudia

n.P. 42 Mate To Win Only Pickel, Cornelia

n.P. 56 Certainly Too Good Falk, Natascha

n.P. 60 I Know Im Certified Wippenbeck, Ingrid

n.P. 126 TFR Hes Cool Lookin Vahland, Bettina

n.P. 141 This Skys Kruzin Stern, Corinne

n.P. 155 Codys Smart Sam Sandner, Lisa

n.P. 186 CPR Chipsnmargarita Markowski, Jascha

n.P. 219 UE Investinthisgirl Bonfig, Sarah

n.P. 242 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 251 Iota Be A Loper Müller, Nina

n.P. 253 Glamourgirls Magic Straßegger, Beate

n.P. 255 You Owe Me A Dance Greiner, Anna

n.P. 269 Bluetec Bechtel, Jessica

25.04.2019 1 / 215:21



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

n.P. 325 Two Shots Of Hot Rudin, Angela

n.P. 327 Dreams Heydoochex Heinz, Hanna

n.P. 336 Bos Dry Miss Magic Rader, Ursula

n.P. 381 CC Rod N Time Rovere, Gabriella

dis. 175 Aint Nothing But You Waltenspühl, Wanja
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Bavarian Spring Classic

 3380 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Trail Novice Amateur

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Rick LemayRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 359 Smoking Boston Felix Stetter, Monika

2 14 Annie Award Dietzel, Silvia

3 164 Good Time Blues Buss, Celine

4 296 A Good Sunset Schorno, Pia

5 174 Winwise Waltenspühl, Kirsten

6 393 American Snow Lady Studinickova, Sara

7 299 Swing Batta Batta Engeler, Kim

8 42 Mate To Win Only Pickel, Cornelia

9 36 A New Choco Stefani, Emanuela

n.P. 21 Atmospheric Leaguer Steiger, Claudia

n.P. 56 Certainly Too Good Falk, Natascha

n.P. 60 I Know Im Certified Wippenbeck, Ingrid

n.P. 126 TFR Hes Cool Lookin Vahland, Bettina

n.P. 141 This Skys Kruzin Stern, Corinne

n.P. 155 Codys Smart Sam Sandner, Lisa

n.P. 186 CPR Chipsnmargarita Markowski, Jascha

n.P. 219 UE Investinthisgirl Bonfig, Sarah

n.P. 242 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 251 Iota Be A Loper Müller, Nina

n.P. 253 Glamourgirls Magic Straßegger, Beate

n.P. 255 You Owe Me A Dance Greiner, Anna

n.P. 269 Bluetec Bechtel, Jessica

n.P. 325 Two Shots Of Hot Rudin, Angela

25.04.2019 1 / 215:21



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

n.P. 327 Dreams Heydoochex Heinz, Hanna

n.P. 336 Bos Dry Miss Magic Rader, Ursula

n.P. 337 Krymsunizer Lebermann, Maike

n.P. 381 CC Rod N Time Rovere, Gabriella

dis. 175 Aint Nothing But You Waltenspühl, Wanja
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